
Training
Skihütte Rodt 12.10.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Lucien TONNEAU
O.L.V. Eifel
Course : H:03
Distance : 3080m (Climbing 35m)
Time : 0:49:29 (16'04"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Heribert HAACK 0:50:02
3. André VLIEGEN 0:57:23

1. 203 00:04:53 339m 14'24"/km
2. 213 00:04:28 00:09:21 335m 13'20"/km
3. 220 00:08:02 00:17:23 568m 14'09"/km
4. 221 00:03:03 00:20:26 168m 18'09"/km
5. 217 00:04:17 00:24:43 251m 17'04"/km
6. 222 00:05:19 00:30:02 276m 19'16"/km
7. 223 00:03:00 00:33:02 179m 16'46"/km
8. 226 00:05:33 00:38:35 300m 18'30"/km
9. 215 00:04:14 00:42:49 304m 13'56"/km

10. 214 00:03:25 00:46:14 169m 20'13"/km
11. 999 00:03:15 00:49:29 187m 17'23"/km
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